

MIX



SERVE



Culinary solution

RETAIL

ENJOY

ONE STOP
Culinary Shop

FROM MIX TO MEAL





At SHP, we are committed to boosting your experience in everyday meals.

It is our mission to keep the passion in cooking and to inspire you with a great range of ingredients that make every dish your best.

We passionately deliver inspired culinary solutions with a wide range of trusted products. Available in multiple package configurations, to make it easier for home cooking with a focus on delivering quality and value. Working hard to continuously expanding our portfolio to meet evolving tastes, and consumer needs around the world.

Go beyond the ordinary and meet our gourmet line that fuses authenticity, global flavors, and endless tastes.

In addition to SHP Gourmet Foods, the company produces customized Private Label products for leading local, international and multinational brands.

WE INVITE YOU TO LEARN MORE ON OUR PRODUCT RANGE CRAFTED WITH LOVE OVER 36 YEARS!

	Hummus	2
	Veggie Burger	4
	Marination	6
	Sauces & Dips	8
	Falafel	10
	Broast Crispy Coating	12
	Potato Mashed	14
	Za'atar	16
	Dukkah	20
	Lebanese Mezze	22
	Pudding	24
	Baking Aids	28
	Spices Single	31
	Spice Blend International	37
	Spice Blend Mediterranean	39
	Herbs Aromatic	43
	Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap	45
	Spices in Grinders	50
	PopCorn	52
	Cup a Soup Meal Kit	54
	Mediterranean Meal Kit	57
	Asian Meal Kit	58
	Meatless Meal Kit	60
	Meatless Crumbles Meal Kit	62
	Pasta Meal Kit	64
	New Items	66

Hummus

Authentic recipe made from finest ingredients in one pack at your hand. Spread of dip our Hummus powder version is simply blended. Create your own signature with additional toppings and ingredients. Now Fresh Hummus is made easier with creamy and smooth texture.



INSTANT HUMMUS dip POWDER MIX



5283012703342

Creamy Hummus
Classic

12x100g/3.5 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Sesame**.
May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012703359

Creamy Hummus
Beet & Sesame

12x100g/3.5 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Sesame**.
May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012703366

Creamy Hummus
Pesto

12x100g/3.5 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Sesame**.
May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Creamy Hummus Classic	1.20	1.80	187	220
Creamy Hummus Beet & Sesame	1.20	1.80	187	220
Creamy Hummus Pesto	1.20	1.80	187	220

Veggie Burger

Our veggie burgers are made with wholesome vegetables, grains and legumes, and for added flavor, we have packed them with a healthy dose of aromatics and herbs, and other ingredients to keep this burger light and fresh. These hearty burgers once cooked are pleasantly crunchy on the outside, soft on the inside. Our vegan burgers are so delicious it's hard to believe they're meatless!



THE CRAVE-WORTHY
VEGGIE
Burger
veggie patty
POWDER MIX



5283012704936

Veggie Burger
Garden
Vegetables

12x200g/7 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Wheat/
Gluten**. May
contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Not Gluten
Free
Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012706299

Veggie Burger
Kale & Cannellini

12x200g/7 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Wheat/
Gluten**. May
contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Not Gluten
Free
Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012704943

Veggie Burger
Quinoa & Beet

12x200g/7 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains **Wheat/
Gluten**. May
contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Not Gluten
Free
Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Veggie Burger Garden Vegetables	2.40	3.00	187	220
Veggie Burger Kale & Cannellini	2.40	3.00	187	220
Veggie Burger Quinoa & Beet	2.40	3.00	187	220

Marination

Our Marination blends are the perfect quick solution to your protein and vegan dishes. Rich in flavor to include variety of authentic fragrance spices from the region. Functional mixes that makes your meat more tender, smokey and juicy.



THE ULTIMATE
MIDDLE Eastern
marination
POWDER MIX



5283012704776

Shish Tawook
Marination

12x70g/2.47 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free



5283012704745

Chicken
Shawarma
Marination

12x50g/1.76 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free



5283012704837

Beef Shawarma
Marination

12x50g/1.76 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free



5283012704752

Kafta Beef
Seasoning

12x64g/2.26 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Shish Tawook Marination	0.840	0.955	322	420
Chicken Shawarma Marination	0.600	0.715	322	420
Beef Shawarma Marination	0.600	0.715	322	420
Kafta Beef Seasoning	0.768	0.883	322	420






Sauces & Dips

An authentic variety of Mediterranean sauces and dips at your hand. The powder mixes are very easy to prepare. Consistent in texture and rich in flavor. They include all balanced ingredients in one pouch. Just follow the instruction and enjoy them with your favorite meals.



FULL BODIES
MIDDLE Eastern
sauces & dips
POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012706312	Red Harissa Sauce Powder Mix	12x50g / 1.76 oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian 
 5283012704769	Creamy Garlic Powder Mix - Tourn	12x50g / 1.76 oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708231	Muhamara Dip Powder Mix	12x185g/6.52 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten . May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian 

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Red Harissa Sauce Powder Mix	0.60	0.715	322	420
Creamy Garlic Powder Mix - Tourn	0.60	0.715	322	420
Muhamara Dip Powder Mix	2.22	2.762	187	220





Falafel

Made from plant based healthy ingredients and flavored with aromatic spices and herbs. Our FALAFEL recipe is crispy from outside and fluffy from inside. Can be prepared either fried or baked. Enjoy it as an appetizers, sandwich, salad bowls and garnish with various toppings.



**INSTANT
FALAFEL**
**VEGGIE PATTIES
POWDER MIX**



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012710111	Falafel Classic	12x200g / 7oz	Bag	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708323	Falafel Classic Recipe	12x200g / 7oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708675	Falafel Quinoa & Roasted Garlic	12x200g / 7oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012707845	Falafel with Lentil	12x200g / 7oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Falafel Classic (Bag)	2.4	2.75	220	308
Falafel Classic Recipe	2.4	3	187	220
Falafel Quinoa & Roasted Garlic	2.4	3	187	220
Falafel with Lentil	2.4	3	187	220

Broast Crispy Coating

A seasoned flour based and bread crumbs mix blended with a selection of spices and herbs . Dedicated to boost your broast crunch experience. Ideal for deep-frying, pan-frying and oven-baking. Enjoy the great mouth feel and taste.



SEASONED
BROAST
crispy
COATING MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012703069	Seasoned Chicken Broasted Powder	12x200g/7 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Not Gluten Free.
 5283012703076	Seasoned Fish Broasted Powder	12x200g / 7oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Not Gluten Free.

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Seasoned Chicken Broasted Powder	2.40	2.50	187	220
Seasoned Fish Broasted Powder	2.40	2.50	187	220

Potato Mashed

Made from 99% real potatoes, smooth and fluffy. Delicious, convenient, versatile and saves time!



INSTANT POTATO MASHED POWDER MIX



5283012703588

Instant Potato
Mashed Powder
Mix

12x200g/7 oz

Printed Paper
Carton

Contains Milk.
May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free
Suitable for
Vegetarian

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight
(kg)

Number of Cases
on EU Pallet

Number of Cases
on US Pallet

Instant Potato Mashed Powder Mix

2.40

2.50

187

220

Za'atar

A bounty of nature's fragrance blended with love and care to deliver a unique mixture of herby-nutty taste. A pantry staple that has its own tradition. Best when savored with Arabic bread, but can have versatile application. Stuff in croissant, or simply sprinkle on pizza, salads, labneh, cheese, breakfast eggs and more.












MAN'OUSHEH



DIP • SPREAD • SPRINKLE
ZA'ATAR
 MIXES
 POWDER



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012733684	Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix	12x250g/8.82 oz	Bag	Contains Sesame. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012700945	Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix	10x500g/17.64 oz	Bag	Contains Sesame. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012754566	Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix	15x150g/5.29 oz	Printed Kraft Bag	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012730454	Zaa'tar Jordanian Thyme Mix	15x150g/5.29 oz	Printed Kraft Bag	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012730348	Zaa'tar Halabi Thyme Mix	15x150g/5.29 oz	Printed Kraft Bag	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012731598	Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix	12x250g/8.81 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012731581	Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix	12x500g/17.63 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012741412	Zaa'tar Jordanian Thyme Mix	12x500g/17.63 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012749395	Zaa'tar Halabi Thyme Mix	12x500g/17.63 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix / 12x250g/8.82 oz	3.00	3.37	266	322
Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix / 10x500g/17.64 oz	5.00	5.50	130	160
Zaa'tar Jordanian Thyme Mix / 15x150g	2.25	2.70	209	253
Zaa'tar Halabi Thyme Mix / 15x150g	2.25	2.70	209	253
Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix / 12x250g	3.00	3.50	130	182
Zaa'tar Lebanese Thyme Mix / 12x500g	6.00	7.00	77	88
Zaa'tar Jordanian Thyme Mix / 12x500g	6.00	7.00	77	88
Zaa'tar Halabi Thyme Mix / 12x500g	6.00	7.50	77	88





Dukkah

An incredible fusion of toasted spices, seeds, nuts and herbs. The exact ingredients vary from recipe to recipe, though most have common ingredients. We have revolutionized a new recipe that you can use over just about everything. It's definitely not a typical spicy blend but, rather, a wonderfully fragrant combination of ingredients. Smoky with a slightly spicy complex richness from the various mild pepper and fruity flavors



SRINKLE • RUB • DIP
DUKKAH
BLEND
POWDER



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708347	Dukkah Herbs & Roses	12x75g/2.6 oz	Pet Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708330	Dukkah Super Seeds	12x130g/4.5 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708354	Dukkah Zaa'tar with Fleur de Sel	12x85g/3 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012708361	Dukkah Everything Bagel	12x130g/4.5 oz	Pet Jar	Contains Sesame . May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Dukkah Herbs & Roses	0.90	1.34	210	270
Dukkah Super Seeds	1.56	2.00	210	270
Dukkah Zaa'tar with Fleur de Sel	1.02	1.46	210	270
Dukkah Everything Bagel	1.56	2.00	210	270

Lebanese Mezze

Discover the Chef in you. Prepare the most popular Lebanese Mezze entrée in just 5 minutes. Enjoy it with your family and friends.



MIX • SERVE • ENJOY
**LEBANESE
 MEZZE**
**DIP
 POWDER**



**Product/
Barcode**

Description

Packing Per Case

Packing Type

**Allergen
Declaration**

Claim



5283012706572

Muhamara Dip
Mix Jar

12x150g/5.3 oz

Pet Jar

Contains **Wheat/
Gluten**. May
contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe NOT Gluten
Free.

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012706534

Batata Harra Jar

12x150g/5.3 oz

Pet Jar

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.

Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012706565

Hummus Creamy
Dip Mix Jar

12x150g/5.3 oz

Pet Jar

Contains **Sesame**.
May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Mustard,
Celery, Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.

Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



5283012706541

Labneh & Tourn
Mix Jar

12x150g/5.3 oz

Pet Jar

May contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.

Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian



Net Weight (kg)

**Gross Weight
(kg)**

**Number of Cases
on EU Pallet**

**Number of Cases
on US Pallet**

Muhamara Dip Mix Jar

1.80

2.4

187

220

Hummus Creamy Dip Mix Jar

1.80

2.4

187

220

Batata Harra Jar

1.80

2.4

187

220

Labneh & Tourn Mix Jar

1.80

2.4

187

220

Pudding





A traditional Lebanese sweet treat, retains all the authentic flavors but allows you to make it in minutes so you can enjoy this light and delicious dessert all year around.

We hope you enjoy our modern versions of this ancient "Heritage dessert"!!!




INSTANT PUDDING MIXES POWDER



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012703052	Sahlab - Mediterranean Strach Pudding with Vanilla & Orange Blossom Flavor	12x200g/7 oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012703045	Mohalabiah - Mediterranean Rice Pudding with Creamy Vanilla	12x200g/7 oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012703038	Meghli - Rice Pudding Cinnamon	12x200g/7 oz	Printed Paper Carton	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012765227	Dumpling Powder Mix	12x454g/16 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten . May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Sahlab - Mediterranean Strach Pudding with Vanilla & Orange Blossom Flavor	2.40	2.93	153	240
Mohalabiah - Mediterranean Rice Pudding with Creamy Vanilla	2.40	2.93	153	240
Meghli - Rice Pudding Cinnamon	2.40	2.93	153	240
Dumpling Powder Mix	5.448	6.40	64	96



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012703090	Custard Vanilla Powder Mix	12x350g/12.3oz	Food Grade Tin	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012703106	Custard Choco Powder Mix	12x350g/12.3oz	Food Grade Tin	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012703113	Custard Strawberry Powder Mix	12x350g/12.3oz	Food Grade Tin	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Custard Vanilla Powder Mix	4.20	4.62	84	135
Custard Choco Powder Mix	4.20	4.60	84	135
Custard Strawberry Powder Mix	4.20	4.60	84	135





Baking Aids

For best results one needs to use the finest ingredients which SHP's provides through its Baking aids range - the 'magic' ingredients for that perfect cake, bread and much more! more



BAKING AIDS POWDER



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012703182	Baking Powder	24x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Pail / Bucket	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012703175	Vanilla Sugar	24x20g/0.70 oz	Plastic Pail / Bucket	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012703205	Mastic	24x5g / 0.17 oz	Plastic Pail / Bucket	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012705537	Yeast Instant	24x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Pail / Bucket	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Baking Powder	1.20	1.53	240	360
Vanilla Sugar	0.48	0.55	240	360
Mastic	0.12	0.45	240	360
Yeast Instant	1.20	1.53	240	360

Spice & Seasoning

Welcome to the world of spices! From sweet to savory to spicy, we have all the flavors you need to elevate your next cooking experience. Search our wide variety of flavors and find your next favorite spice! Specially blended for perfect flavor.



FOR TRUE
foodies ONLY

SPICES







SINGLE





WHOLE AND GROUND








Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012739396	Aleppo Pepper	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709931	Allspice Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709924	Anise Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709917	Anise Seeds	6x6x45g/1.58 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709726	Black Pepper Grain	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012709696	Black Pepper Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709702	Caraway Ground	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709986	Cardamom Pods	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708293	Cardamom Powder	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709733	Cinnamon Ground	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012709672	Cinnamon Sticks	6x6x35g/1.23 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708064	Citric Acid	6x6x100g/3.52 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709788	Clove Ground	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709771	Coriander Ground	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708316	Coriander Seeds	6x6x30g/1.05 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709764	Cumin Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012706503	Cumin Seeds	6x6x45g/1.58 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian








Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708125	Curcuma Powder	6x6x60g/2.11 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709078	Garlic Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708286	Ginger Ground	6x6x40g/1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012706428	Mahlab Ground	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012706442	Nutmeg Ground	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012707968	Paprika Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian




Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012701065	Paprika Smoked	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708446	Red Pepper Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708033	Sumac	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708439	White Onion Powder	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708057	White Pepper Ground	6x6x60g/2.11 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Aleppo Pepper	1.44	2.763	209	253
Allspice Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Anise Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Anise Seeds	1.62	2.94	209	253
Black Pepper Grain	1.8	3.12	209	253
Black Pepper Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Caraway Ground	1.8	3.12	209	253
Cardamom Pods	1.44	2.763	209	253
Cardamom Powder	1.44	2.763	209	253
Cinnamon Ground	1.8	3.12	209	253
Cinnamon Sticks	1.26	2.53	209	253
Citric Acid	3.6	4.975	209	253
Clove Ground	1.44	2.763	209	253
Coriander Ground	1.44	2.763	209	253
Coriander Seeds	1.08	2.417	209	253
Cumin Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Cumin Seeds	1.62	2.942	209	253
Curcuma Powder	2.16	3.466	209	253
Garlic Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Ginger Ground	1.44	2.763	209	253
Mahlab Ground	1.8	3.12	209	253
Nutmeg Ground	1.8	3.12	209	253
Paprika Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Paprika Smoked	1.8	3.12	209	253
Red Pepper Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
Sumac	1.8	3.12	209	253
White Onion Powder	1.8	3.12	209	253
White Pepper Ground	2.16	3.466	209	253

SPICE BLEND INTERNATIONAL POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708958	Cajun Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian 
 5283012732649	Chargrill Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709870	Curry Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	Contains Mustard. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian 
 5283012708774	Fajita Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	Contains Wheat/ Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012709023	Paella Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012707999	Pizza Seasoning	6x6x40g/ 1.41 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708798	Potato Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708026	Steak Seasoning	6x6x70g/2.46 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free






	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Cajun Seasoning	2.16	2.81	209	253
Chargrill Seasoning	2.26	3.466	209	253
Curry Seasoning	2.16	2.81	209	253
Fajita Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Paella Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Pizza Seasoning	1.4	2.76	209	253
Potato Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Steak Seasoning	2.52	3.845	209	253

SPICE BLEND

MEDITERRANEAN

POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012709801	Barbecue Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708132	Chich Tawook Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012709030	Chicken Grilling Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708262	Chicken Rice Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May Contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012706404	Fish Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708163	Kabseh Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012706411	Kafta Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012739365	Lebanese Baharat Seasoning	6x6x55g/ 1.94 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012739389	Liyeh Seasoning	6x6x60g/ 2.11 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708279	Moghrabiah Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708002	Seven Spices	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012739372	Shakshouka Seasoning	6x6x65g/2.29 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian 
 5283012709009	Shawarma Chicken Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708019	Shawarma Meat Seasoning	6x6x50g/1.76 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free





	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Barbecue Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Chich Tawook Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Chicken Grilling Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Chicken Rice Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Fish Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Kabseh Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Kafta Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Lebanese Baharat Seasoning	2	3.3	209	253
Liyyeh	2.16	3.466	209	253
Moghrabiah Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Seven Spices	1.8	3.12	209	253
Shakshouka Seasoning	2.34	3.65	209	253
Shawarma Chicken Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253
Shawarma Meat Seasoning	1.8	3.12	209	253

HERBS

AROMATIC

WHOLE AND GROUND










Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012709863	Basil	6x6x20g/0.70 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709849	Bay Leaves	6x6x5g/0.17 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709085	Dry Mint	6x6x20g/0.70 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012706244	Oregano Leaves	6x6x10g/0.35 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012707982	Rosemary	6x6x20g/0.70 oz	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian







	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Basil	0.72	2.058	209	253
Bay Leaves	0.18	3.175	209	253
Dry Mint	0.72	2.058	209	253
Oregano Leaves	0.36	1.959	209	253
Rosemary	0.72	2.058	209	253


Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012730089	Allspice Ground	12x150g (5.29 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012730218	Basil	12x60g (2.11oz)	Plastic Jar	Contains Mustard. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012730836	BBQ Seasoning	12x160g (5.64oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012732304	Cajun Seasoning	12x180g (6.34 oz)	Plastic Jar	Contains Wheat/ Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian 
 5283012709962	Caraway Ground	12x160g (5.64oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708989	Chicken Grilling Seasoning	12x180g (6.34oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free

Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012730829	Cinnamon Powder	12x170g (5.99 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012732915	Cumin Ground	12x180g (6.34 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012732762	Curry Seasoning	12x180g (6.34 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012709955	Dry Mint	12x50g (1.76 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708996	Garlic Powder	12x140g (4.93 oz)	Plastic Jar	Wheat/Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012732359	Kabseh Seasoning	12x140g (4.93 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian

Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012707852	Oregano Leaves	12x50g (1.76 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012707869	Paprika Powder	12x190g (6.7 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012708798	Potato Seasoning	12x200g (7.05 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012707876	Rosemary	12x75g (2.64 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012731314	7 Spices	12x160g (5.64oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012732427	Shawarma Chicken Seasoning	12x190g (6.7 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free

Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap

Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012708088	Shawarma Meat Seasoning	12x190g (6.7 oz)	Plastic Jar	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free
 5283012708972	Sumac	12x160g (5.64oz)	Plastic Jar	Contains Mustard. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian
 5283012732311	White Onion Powder	12x200g (7.05 oz)	Plastic Jar	Contains Wheat/ Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian



Spices in Jar with Spoon Cap

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Allspice Ground	1.8	2.45	196	266
Basil	0.72	1.37	196	266
BBQ Seasoning	1.92	2.57	196	266
Cajun Seasoning	2.16	2.81	196	266
Caraway Ground	1.92	2.57	196	266
Chicken Grilling Seasoning	2.16	2.81	196	266
Cinnamon Powder	2.04	2.65	196	266
Cumin Ground	2.16	2.81	196	266
Curry Seasoning	2.16	2.81	196	266
Dry Mint	0.6	1.25	196	266
Garlic Powder	1.68	2.35	196	266
Kabseh Seasoning	1.92	2.57	196	266
Oregano Leaves	0.6	1.25	196	266
Paprika Powder	2.29	2.95	196	266
Potato Seasoning Big Jar	2.4	3	196	266
Rosemary	0.9	1.55	196	266
7 Spices	1.92	2.57	196	266
Shawarma Chicken Seasoning	2.29	2.95	196	266
Shawarma Meat Seasoning	2.29	2.95	196	266
Sumac	1.92	2.57	196	266
White Onion Powder	2.4	3	196	266

SPICES IN GRINDERS

INTERNATIONAL BLEND MIX



Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
Bruschetta Seasoning	12x120g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Black Salt & Smoked Paprika Seasoning	12x190g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Saffron Salmon Seasoning	12x190g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Everyday Blend Seasoning	12x160g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Garlic Pepper Seasoning	12x180g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Montreal Steak Seasoning	12x145g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

SPICES IN GRINDERS

INTERNATIONAL BLEND MIX



Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
Bruschetta Seasoning	12x180g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Black Salt & Smoked Paprika Seasoning	12x270g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Saffron Salmon Seasoning	12x235g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Everyday Blend Seasoning	12x265g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Garlic Pepper Seasoning	12x220g	Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
Montreal Steak Seasoning		Grinder	May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

PopCorn

Make every moment Pop! Our Popcorn seasoning are full of flavor, mouthwatering, blended with passion to boost your snack moments. Try our variety: White Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Salted Caramel, Movie Theater Butter Salt. Kick your favorite Popcorn or shake up the flavor of your favorite snack, veggies, pasta, eggs salad bowls, breakfast oatmeal and more. You just can't get enough!



WORLD CUP
2022
Limited
EDITION

POPCORN

SEASONING
POWDER



5283012733189

PopCorn
Seasoning
Cheddar Cheese

12x150g (5.29 oz)

Plastic Jar

Contains Milk.
May Contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan
and Vegetarian



5283012733165

PopCorn
Seasoning Salted
Butter

12x150g (5.29 oz)

Plastic Jar

May Contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan
and Vegetarian



5283012733158

PopCorn
Seasoning Salted
Caramel

12x150g (5.29 oz)

Plastic Jar

May Contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan
and Vegetarian



5283012733172

PopCorn
Seasoning White
Cheese

12x150g (5.29 oz)

Plastic Jar

Contains Milk.
May Contain
traces of: Wheat/
Gluten, Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Eggs

Recipe Gluten Free.
Facility not
dedicated Gluten
Free

Suitable for Vegan
and Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
PopCorn Seasoning Cheddar Cheese	1.8	2.45	196	266
PopCorn Seasoning Salted Butter	1.8	2.45	196	266
PopCorn Seasoning Salted Caramel	1.8	2.45	196	266
PopCorn Seasoning White Cheese	1.8	2.45	196	266

Cup a Soup Meal Kit

When you're on the go and need a pick-me-up, there is nothing like a warm, savory serving of instant Cup-A-Soup! It's easy, quick, tasty, satisfying and a delicious way to take a break from the day. Enjoy it at home, at the office or wherever you are in no time preparation.

Packed with twisted flavor to fit into your busy life and schedules. Enjoy!



RICH Creamy
CUP A SOUP
POWDER MIX
FLAVORED SOUP MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012733394	Rich Creamy Cauliflower Cup a Soup	12x75g/2.65 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Milk. May contain traces of: Wheat/Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733370	Rich Creamy Mushroom Cup a Soup	12x75g/2.65 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Milk, Wheat/Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Eggs.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733340	Rich Creamy Pumpkin Cup a Soup	12x85g/3 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Milk, Wheat/Gluten. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Eggs.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733387	Rich Creamy Tomato Cup a Soup	12x85g/3 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Milk. May contain traces of: Wheat/Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Rich Creamy Cauliflower Cup a Soup	0.90	2.85	170	220
Rich Creamy Mushroom Cup a Soup	0.90	2.85	170	220
Rich Creamy Pumpkin Cup a Soup	1.02	2.95	170	220
Rich Creamy Tomato Cup a Soup	1.02	2.95	170	220


Mediterranean Meal Kit

Bring the Middle Eastern taste to your kitchen! Delicious, easy-to-prepare, dishes with no stressful preparation. Each kit contains individual pre-portioned sachets with balanced authentic ingredients. All you need to do is add Chicken, Meat. Suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Valuable pack, perfect for Urban, busy professionals, campers, students, and anyone who needs a quick meal!



THE AUTHENTIC
**MIDDLE
Eastern KITS**
POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012733417	Kafta Meal Kit with Mashed Potato & Harissa Sauce	12x310g/10.94 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Milk. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Eggs.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733578	Shawarma Chicken Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Creamy Garlic	12x175g/6.17 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Sesame. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012733561	Shawarma Meat Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Tarator	12x235g/8.28 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Sesame. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012733424	Shish Tawook Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Tarator	12x185g/6.53 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Sesame. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Kafta Meal Kit with Mashed Potato & Harissa Sauce	3.72	6.20	60	90
Shawarma Chicken Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Creamy Garlic	2.10	4.55	60	90
Shawarma Meat Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Tarator	2.82	5.25	60	90
Shish Tawook Meal Kit with Creamy Hummus & Tarator	2.22	4.73	60	90

Asian Meal Kit

The Meal Kits contain all the necessary ingredients needed to make an authentic Asian meal at home. Each kit serves 4 people. Live the Asian experience that delivers the flavors you're craving in just a few minutes preparation. Enjoy easy scratch cooking.



THE SAVOURY
ASIAN
Meal KITS
POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012733585	Oyster Asian Meal Kit	12x370g/13.05 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten, Eggs. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733592	Sweet Chili Asian Meal Kit	12x480g/16.93 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten, Eggs. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian
 5283012733677	Teriyaki Asian Meal Kit	12x390g/13.76 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Wheat/ Gluten, Milk, Eggs. May contain traces of: Sesame, Mustard, Celery.	Recipe NOT Gluten Free. Suitable for Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Oyster Asian Meal Kit	4.44	5.75	60	90
Sweet Chili Asian Meal Kit	5.76	7.00	60	90
Teriyaki Asian Meal Kit	4.68	6.00	60	90




Meatless Meal Kit

Enjoy our Plant Based Meatless Kits with globally inspired flavors! Fantastic plant power experience, brought to you plate, ready in just few minutes! Portioned ingredients, easy-to-follow recipes, great-tasting food. Simply delicious. Perfect for vegetarians, flexitarians and anyone looking to reduce meat in their diet or reduce their environmental impact.



THE ULTIMATE
MEATLESS
Plant based KITS
POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012739532	Meatless Kafta Meal Kit	12x500g/17.64 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Soy. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012739549	Meatless Kebab Meal Kit	12x550g/19.40 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Soy. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012739556	Meatless Sujoc Meal Kit	12x550g/19.40 oz	Printed Paper Carton	Contains Soy. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Meatless Kafta Meal Kit	6.00	7.55	80	96
Meatless Kebab Meal Kit	6.60	8.15	80	96
Meatless Sujoc Meal Kit	6.60	8.15	80	96

Meatless Crumbles Meal Kit

Are you considering a plant-based lifestyle, vegan or vegetarian diet? Conquer your cravings, and meet your meatless goals with our ground veggie meatless mix. Enjoy endless cooking ideas, highly versatile. Can replace almost ANY recipe that calls for ground meat! Great for spaghetti, tacos, enchiladas, chili, casseroles, shepherd's pie, stuffed vegetables, curries, stews, rolls, and so much more!



THE ULTIMATE
**MEATLESS
PLANT BASED**
Crumbles
POWDER MIX



Product/ Barcode	Description	Packing Per Case	Packing Type	Allergen Declaration	Claim
 5283012739570	Meatless Crumbles All Purpose	12x200g/7 oz	Bag	Contains Soy. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian
 5283012739587	Meatless Crumbles with Taco Seasoning	12x220g/7.76 oz	Bag	Contains Soy. May contain traces of: Wheat/ Gluten, Sesame, Mustard, Celery, Milk, Eggs.	Recipe Gluten Free. Facility not dedicated Gluten Free Suitable for Vegan, Vegetarian

	Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Number of Cases on EU Pallet	Number of Cases on US Pallet
Meatless Crumbles All Purpose	2.40	3.00	266	322
Meatless Crumbles with Taco Seasoning	2.64	3.24	266	322

Pasta Meal Kit

Convenient mix to have on hand! This pantry item is ready whenever you need. Our blends are fantastic whenever you are looking for a pasta savoury experience in a pinch. Enjoy our Chef developed recipes, transformed it into this quick-to-prepare sauce that will take just any flavour you can imagine to the next level. Perfect for weeknight dinners, busy professional, urban, etc. Extremely practical for hiking, backpacking, camping, hunting, or any outdoor adventure.



THE VALUABLE
PASTA
Meal KITS
POWDER MIX



5283012739594

Alfredo Pasta
Meal Kit

6x720g/25.40 oz

Kraft Bag

Contains Wheat/
Gluten, Milk. May
Contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Eggs.

Recipe NOT
Gluten Free.
Suitable for
Vegetarian



5283012739617

Mac N Cheese
Pasta Meal Kit

6x720g/25.40 oz

Kraft Bag

Contains Wheat/
Gluten, Milk. May
Contain traces of:
Sesame, Mustard,
Celery, Eggs.

Recipe NOT
Gluten Free.
Suitable for
Vegetarian



5283012739600

Penne Arabiata
Pasta Meal Kit

6x640g/22.58 oz

Kraft Bag

Contains Wheat/
Gluten.
May contain
traces of: Sesame,
Mustard, Celery,
Milk, Eggs.

Recipe NOT Gluten
Free.
Suitable for Vegan,
Vegetarian

Net Weight (kg)

**Gross Weight
(kg)**

**Number of Cases
on EU Pallet**

**Number of Cases
on US Pallet**

Alfredo Pasta Meal Kit

4.32

4.62

253

187

Mac N Cheese Pasta Meal Kit

4.32

4.62

253

187

Penne Arabiata Pasta Meal Kit

3.84

4.20

253

187

New Items

Available in Private Label

Fitness and High Protein Collection

INSTANT PUDDING

High Protein

FLAVOURS

POWDER MIX



Fitness and High Protein Collection

INSTANT SMOOTHIES POWDER MIX



Fitness and High Protein Collection

INSTANT PROTEIN Shake POWDER MIX



Fitness and High Protein Collection



Breakfast & Dessert Collection

INSTANT BREAKFAST in a cup MIX



Cooking Cream Collection

INSTANT COOKING Cream POWDER MIX



Meal Kits Collection



Meal Kits Collection

INSTANT COOKS IN MINUTES

MIDDLE EASTERN MEAT KIT POWDER MIX



Serves 4 Persons

MIX • SERVE • ENJOY

We are looking forward to your call
Our team will be pleased to answer your questions

Second House Products sarl Lebanon -

Contact details:

Tel. +961 4 915 391 - M. +961 3 839 558



Follow us on





FOR TRUE foodies ONLY

a pinch OF THIS THAT

FROM MIX TO MEAL
**MIX
SERVE
ENJOY**

just add WATER & OIL



LET'S CONNECT